
蟹江美羽 福井工業大学③ 澤田幸典 中京大学②
花城来香 朝日大学➁ 渡邉陽輝 岐阜聖徳学院大学①
渡辺都愛 愛知大学② 加藤大智 岐阜大学④
髙橋芽依 中京大学② 長澤優作 中京大学②

酒井夏鈴 中部学院大学③ 田名田嵩明 金沢学院大学③
池田美彩樹 中京大学② 鈴木希実也 愛知学院大学①
山際はるか 福井工業大学② 大海諒介 愛知大学②
三浦悠雅 福井工業大学② 家崎日向 中京大学①

髙木綾夏 愛知学院大学③ 加藤稜汰 愛知学院大学②
茗荷谷かのん 金沢学院大学③ 島津翔太 福井工業大学①

村中良蘭 金沢学院大学③ 長屋亮汰 愛知学院大学①
栁瀬妃七子 金沢学院大学② 安田覇人 朝日大学③

梅田彩里 中部学院大学② 橋本翔大 中部学院大学③
石原麻羽 中部学院大学② 加藤献晴 岐阜聖徳学院大学①

海江田乃愛 中部学院大学② 光成赳 金沢学院大学③
佐相ことみ 愛知学院大学③ 古橋加寿翔 中京大学②

中田彩夏 福井工業大学③ 福原渡夢 中部学院大学①
冨田有紀 福井工業大学① 森虹陽 中部学院大学③
浦崎涼 福井工業大学① 松山怜生 福井工業大学②

卯月愛湖 中京大学③ 丹羽悠太 中部学院大学③

小出琢馬 愛知学院大学③ 建部晶紀 中京大学③
近藤輝明 名古屋大学① 松井諒哉 福井工業大学③
太田琉斐 朝日大学① 乙部竜翔 岐阜聖徳学院大学②

藤嶋　幸太郎 愛知大学④ 露谷咲真 中部学院大学①

佐々木啓 中京大学② 大塚悠生 中京大学③
林愛翔 愛知学院大学③ 工藤僚 福井工業大学③

梶原勇太 中部学院大学① 梅田 昂暉 中部学院大学③
宇野博揮 金沢学院大学① 益田航 中部学院大学③

(Tee)Phattara 名古屋商科大学③
永田航平 愛知学院大学③
角野隆輔 福井工業大学②
原真之介 中部学院大学③

第51回 会長杯争奪中部学生ゴルフ選手権競技2日目

令和7年11月18日

場所：南山カントリークラブ

委員長　曽山正太郎（福井工業大学）

44

23

11

カート№カート№

38

16

19

8

53

2

14

55

29

13

12

43 6 8:00

7 8:07

7:32

3 7:39

4 7:46

5 7:53

6 8:00

7 8:07

8 8:14

3 7:39

4 7:46

5 7:53

OUT ＩＮ

1 7:25

2 7:32

1 7:25

2


