

第51回 会長杯争奪中部学生ゴルフ選手権競技2日目

令和7年11月18日

場所:南山カントリークラブ

OUT

カートNo.

1	7:25	蟹江美羽	福井工業大学③	14
		花城来香	朝日大学②	
		渡辺都愛	愛知大学②	
		高橋芽依	中京大学②	

2 7:32

酒井夏鈴	中部学院大学③	55
池田美彩樹	中京大学②	
山際はるか	福井工業大学②	
三浦悠雅	福井工業大学②	

3 7:39

高木綾夏	愛知学院大学③	29
茗荷谷かのん	金沢学院大学③	
村中良蘭	金沢学院大学③	
柳瀬妃七子	金沢学院大学②	

4 7:46

梅田彩里	中部学院大学②	13
石原麻羽	中部学院大学②	
海江田乃愛	中部学院大学②	
佐相ことみ	愛知学院大学③	

5 7:53

中田彩夏	福井工業大学③	12
富田有紀	福井工業大学①	
浦崎涼	福井工業大学①	
卯月愛湖	中京大学③	

6 8:00

小出琢馬	愛知学院大学③	43
近藤輝明	名古屋大学①	
太田琉斐	朝日大学①	
藤嶋 幸太郎	愛知大学④	

7 8:07

佐々木啓	中京大学②	38
林愛翔	愛知学院大学③	
梶原勇太	中部学院大学①	
宇野博揮	金沢学院大学①	

8 8:14

(Tee)Phattara	名古屋商科大学③	16
永田航平	愛知学院大学③	
角野隆輔	福井工業大学②	
原真之介	中部学院大学③	

IN

カートNo.

1	7:25	澤田幸典	中京大学②	11
		渡邊陽輝	岐阜聖徳学院大学①	
		加藤大智	岐阜大学④	
		長澤優作	中京大学②	

2	7:32	田名田嵩明	金沢学院大学③	23
		鈴木希実也	愛知学院大学①	
		大海諒介	愛知大学②	
		家崎日向	中京大学①	

3	7:39	加藤稜汰	愛知学院大学②	44
		島津翔太	福井工業大学①	
		長屋亮汰	愛知学院大学①	
		安田霸人	朝日大学③	

4	7:46	橋本翔大	中部学院大学③	53
		加藤獻晴	岐阜聖徳学院大学①	
		光成赳	金沢学院大学③	
		古橋加寿翔	中京大学②	

5	7:53	福原渡夢	中部学院大学①	2
		森虹陽	中部学院大学③	
		松山怜生	福井工業大学②	
		丹羽悠太	中部学院大学③	

6	8:00	建部晶紀	中京大学③	8
		松井諒哉	福井工業大学③	
		乙部竜翔	岐阜聖徳学院大学②	
		露谷咲真	中部学院大学①	

7	8:07	大塚悠生	中京大学③	19
		工藤僚	福井工業大学③	
		梅田 昂暉	中部学院大学③	
		益田航	中部学院大学③	

委員長 曽山正太郎(福井工業大学)